

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of Road from - L.O. to Bhatta Tola					
Name of Agency:- Pankaj Choudhary					
Agreement No:- 142/SBD/2019-20					
Agreement value:- Rs 26039632 = W					
Date of Agreement:- 20/02/2020					
Date of Completion:- 19/02/2021					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Prov. & fixing of working benchmark					
Reference pillars - - do - -					
* Benchmark					
Qty = 04 nos TMB P- 22					
@ Rs 4316.56/each					Rs 17267 = W
* Reference pillar					
Qty = 12 nos TMB P- 22					
@ Rs 1977.01/6					Rs 23724 = W
(2) clearing and grubbing Road Land					
(By manual means) - - do - -					
Qty = 2.0748 Hec TMB P- 22					
@ Rs 49496.70/Hec					Rs 102696 = W
(3) Constn of embankment with approved material obtained - - do - -					
Qty = 2611.45 m ³ TMB P- 22					
@ Rs 130.86/m ³					Rs 341734 = W
(4) Constn of embankment with approved material obtained from - - do - -					
Qty = 2558.66 m ³ TMB P- 22					
@ Rs 174.83/m ³					Rs 447331 = W

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular					
Qty = 04 nos			TM/P-25		
@ Rs 7051.32/E					Rs 28205.20
(12) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty = 06 nos			TM/P-25		
@ Rs 4948.15/E					Rs 29689.20
(13) 900mm side octagon					
Qty = 04 nos			TM/P-25		
@ Rs 8974.22/E					Rs 35897.20
(15/18) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound on B.T portion					
Qty = 445.40 m ²			TM/P-25		
@ Rs 735.47/m ²					Rs 327547.20
(16/19) providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound on CE portion					
Qty = 166.60 m ²			TM/P-25		
@ Rs 820.57/m ²					Rs 136707.20
(17/20) planting of tree by the Road side (Shree tree)					
Qty = 222 nos			TM/P-25		
@ Rs 795.44/each					Rs 176632.20
(18/21) Dismantling of existing structure like abutment bridges					
Qty = 2.43 m ³			TM/P-25		
@ Rs 473.83/m ³ continuation					Rs 1151.20

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/22) dismantling of existing structures					
---	do	---	---	---	
Qty = 92.07 m ³			TMB P-26		
@ Rs 228.72/m ³				Rs 2105820	
(20/23) Removing all types of Kerrel pipes					
---	do	---	---	---	
Qty = 15 Km			TMB P-26		
@ Rs 228.68/Km				Rs 343020	
(24/24) E/W in excavation			do		
Qty = 148.99 m ³			TMB P-26		
@ Rs 260.55/m ³				Rs 3882620	
(29/25) providing pcc (M-15) as base layer					
Course	do	---	---	---	
Qty = 22.976 m ³			TMB P-26		
@ Rs 5847.09/m ³				Rs 13434320	
(23/26) plain Reinforced cement in substructure					
---	do	---	---	---	
Qty = 168.70 m ³			TMB P-26		
@ Rs 6721.61/m ³				Rs 113393620	
(24/27) providing & Laying Rcc pipe up 3 for					
Culverts	do	---	---	---	
Qty = 37.50 Km			TMB P-26		
@ Rs 3847.83/Km				Rs 14429420	
(25/28) painting on parapet wall (black & white strips) painting two coats					
coats	continuation	---	---	---	

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation